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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CLERK 
 
 

Meetings of the Township Council of the Township of Verona will be held in Council Chambers of 
the Municipal Building located at 600 Bloomfield Avenue, Verona, New Jersey and via Zoom 
conferencing platform, as deemed necessary is hereby adopted: 
 
 

TOWNSHIP COUNCIL 2026 MEETING DATES 
 

Meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. in Council Chambers  

 

Monday, January 19, 2026 *  Monday, July 6, 2026 

Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, July 20, 2026 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026 

Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Monday, September 14, 2026 

Monday, April 6, 2026 Monday, October 5, 2026 

Monday, April 20, 2026 Monday, October 19, 2026 

Monday, May 4, 2026 Monday, November 9, 2026 

Monday, May 18, 2026 Monday, December 7, 2026 

Monday, June 8, 2026 Monday, December 21, 2026 

Monday, June 22, 2026 Monday, January 18, 2027 * 

* Reorganizational Meeting of the Township Council 
 

 

Via the internet, please click the link below to join the meeting: 
https://zoom.us/j/95262662770 

Via telephone, please dial 1(312)626-6799 or 1(646)558-8656 
Use Zoom Meeting ID: 952-6266-2770, when prompted for a Participant ID, press # 

 
 

https://zoom.us/j/95262662770

